
Check Date Check Number 

3/27/2025 1512 

3/27/2025 1513 

3/27/2025 1514 

3/27/2025 1515 

3/27/2025 1516 

3/27/2025 1517 

3/27/2025 1518 

3/27/2025 1519 

3/27/2025 1520 

3/27/2025 1521 

3/27/2025 1522 

3/27/2025 1523 

3/27/2025 1524 

Report Total 

Date: 3/25/25 11:05:16 AM 

East of Hudson Watershed Corp. 

Check/Voucher Register - Custom Dates - Summary for EC meeting 

From 3/1/2025 Through 3/31/2025 

Vendor Name 

Connecticut Business Systems 

Night Owl 

Comcast 

Rodenhausen Chale LLP 

The Hartford 

NYS Employees Health Ins Pending Ac ... 

Credit card Processing 

ShelterPoint 

NYS DEC 

Pitingaro & Doetsch Consulting Engine ... 

Hudson Valley Trust 

RBT CPA's LLP 

U.S. Postal Service 

Check Amount 

75.00 

150.00 

306.70 

8,000.00 

5,221.48 

8,685.54 

719.87 

942.95 

550.00 

3,630.00 

3,500.00 

12,290.00 

73.00 

44,144.54 
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